Mexico School District No. 59 05/12/17
639 N. Wade
Mexico Missouri 65265
Phone (573)581-4296 Fax (573) 581-3788
Game Schedule
Tennis Girls
2017
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/18/17 Marshall High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 08/22/17 Boonville High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm
Thu 08/24/17 Tolton Catholic Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 08/29/17 Hannibal High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Thu 08/31/17 Kirksville High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
Tue 09/05/17 Palmyra High School Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
We 09/06/17 Battle High School Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/07/17 Moberly High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Sat 09/09/17 School of the Osage Invitational Varsity Away 9:00 am
Mon 09/11/17 Fulton High School (Conf) Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Sat 09/16/17 NCMC Varsity Away 10:00 am
Mon 09/18/17 Palmyra High School Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm
We 09/20/17 Battle High School Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/21/17 School of the Osage Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Fri 09/22/17 Mexico JV Tourney Jr. Varsity Home 9:00 am
09/25/17--09/29/17  Girls Tennis Team Districts Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Sat 09/30/17 Girls Tennis Individual Districts Varsity Away 9:00 am
10/02/17--10/04/17  Girls Tennis Individual Sectionals Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Sat 10/07/17 Girls Tennis Team Sectional Varsity TBA 9:00 am
Thu 10/12/17 Girls Tennis MSHSAA Team Varsity TBA 9:00 am
Championships
10/13/17--10/14/17  Girls Tennis MSHSAA Individual Varsity TBA 9:00 am

Championships
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